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Venkata Sumathi Gayathri Nimmakayala

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Venkata Sumathi Gayathri
Nimmakayala

Postcode TW12 3PB

Date of birth May 1982

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AGILE APEX LTD

CONSCIOUS LEMONS LTD

SAK TOWERS LTD

TESTLOGIC CONSULTANCY (UK)
LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NIVEDITHA LIMITED
CHAIPARTY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14996676
13068645
12459249
11338792

Number
14927234
10092356

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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920657711

920657711

29 Coombe Road

Hampton
England

British

App. Date
11/07/2023
07/12/2020
12/02/2020
01/05/2018

App. Date
09/06/2023
31/03/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/12/2024

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director



